Second Half 2022

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
M.Sc. SEMESTER IV ATKT PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, April 2023
PROGRAMME OF THE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION IN
ANALYTICALCHEMISTRY

Centre: Guru Nanak College, Koliwada, Sion

Time: 09:00a.m. to 12:30 p.m. and 01:30 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.
Students appearing from: Guru Nanak College(2) Ambedkar College mahad (1)

BATCH

Day/Date

GROUP A

GROUP B

GROUP C

GROUP D

28.4.23
Morning

3285853
3285852
3285862

28.4.23
Afternoon

3285853
3285852
3285862

29.4.23
Morning

3285853
3285852
3285862

29.4.23
Afternoon

3285853
3285852
3285862




UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

M.Sc. SEMESTER IV ATKT PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, April 2023
PROGRAMME OF THE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION IN
ANALYTICALCHEMISTRY

Centre: Sonopant Dandekar Arts, V. S. Apte Commerce and M. H. Mehta Science
College, Palghar

Time: 09:00a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Students appearing from : Sonopant dndekar(01)

Second Half 2022

BATCH Day/Date GROUP A GROUPB GROUP C GROUPD
27.04.23
[ Morning
- - 3285859
s Ip =
Mumbai - 400 098 1/C Director

24™ April,2023

Board of Examinations & Evaluation



