UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

M.Sc. SEMESTER IV ATKT PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, April 2023 PROGRAMME OF THE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION IN ANALYTICALCHEMISTRY

Centre: Guru Nanak College, Koliwada, Sion Time: 09:00a.m. to 12:30 p.m. and 01:30 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Students appearing from: Guru Nanak College(2) Ambedkar College mahad (1)

BATCH	Day/Date	GROUP A	GROUP B	GROUP C	GROUP D
	28.4.23 Morning	3285853 3285852 3285862			
I	28.4.23 Afternoon		3285853 3285852 3285862		
	29.4.23 Morning			3285853 3285852 3285862	
	29.4.23 Afternoon				3285853 3285852 3285862

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI M.Sc. SEMESTER IV ATKT PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, April 2023 PROGRAMME OF THE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION IN ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY

Centre: Sonopant Dandekar Arts, V. S. Apte Commerce and M. H. Mehta Science College, Palghar

Time: 09:00a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Students appearing from : Sonopant dndekar(01)

BATCH	Day/Date	GROUP A	GROUP B	GROUP C	GROUP D
II	27.04.23 Morning				2207070
		-	-	-	3285859

Mumbai - 400 098 24th April,2023

I/C Director
Board of Examinations & Evaluation